RaceTab by MileSplit/FloSports Bill Buith, Foundation Running Camps

Great Neck South Invitational - 10/24/2015 11:40:21 AM
Great Neck South High School, Great Neck, NY

Freshmen Girls 2 Mile Run

Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Sarah Keane Seaford 14:45.9
2 Karly Eberly Friends Academy 15:30.5
3 Catherine Choi Herricks 15:48.5
4 Mackenzie Edwards Glen Cove 16:07.1
5 Kyla Saade Mepham 17:14.6
6 Shana McPartland Mepham 17:20.0
7 Cathy Casola Mepham 17:28.0
8 Julianna Palazzolo 10 Seaford 19:02.2
9 Madison Daal Friends Academy 19:10.7
10 Lauren Dimilta 10 Herricks 20:19.5
11 Jessica Starke Mepham 20:44.3
Freshmen Boys 2 Mile Run
Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Kenneth Tan Great Neck South 12:09.6 1
2 Samuel Rotberg Friends Academy 12:36.3
3 Brian Cho Great Neck South 12:46.6 2
4 Peter Martorana Mepham 12:56.3
5 Chris Ducey MacArthur 12:59.6 3
6 Noah Sheidlower Great Neck South 13:05.7 4
7 Michael Catalanotti Seaford 13:06.2
8 Michael Lu Great Neck South 13:06.5 5
9 Tyler Rothmen MacArthur 13:13.1 6
10 Thomas Klimaszewski Glen Cove 13:25.2
11 William Richter Friends Academy 13:35.2
12 Brian Batchelor MacArthur 13:38.4 7
13 Robert Hagner MacArthur 13:49.8 8
14 Justin Cheung Herricks 13:56.0 9
15 Anthony Pei Great Neck South 14:02.5 10
16 David Marcano MacArthur 14:08.3 11
17 Jonathon Nieves MacArthur 14:09.8 12
18 Alex Beacco Herricks 14:12.3 13
19 Ryan Zgombic Herricks 14:12.9 14
20 Steven Keane Seaford 14:17.5
21 Joseph Lange Seaford 14:41.7
22 Tyler Brooker Glen Cove 14:49.4
23 Justin Weiss MacArthur 14:50.7 15
24 Liam Schmidt MacArthur 14:54.0
25 Daniel Borskyowsky Herricks 15:41.0 16



26 Ethan Chen

27 Vinay Sakhrani

28 Nolan Doerzbacher
29 Nick Troiano

Herricks
Herricks
Mepham

12 Herricks

Freshmen Boys 2 Mile Run Team Scores

1 Great Neck South

Total Time: 1:05:11
2 MacArthur

Total Time: 1:07:50
3 Herricks

Total Time: 1:13:53

Average:

3

Average:

9

Average:

2 3
2 4
13:02.18
6 7
13:33.84
13 14
14:46.44

16

:50.0 17

:58.4 18

:34.4

:15.3 19
5 (6) (7)
10 - -

1-5 Split: 1:53
11 12 15
1-5 Split: 1:09
17 18 19
1-5 Split: 1:54



JV Girls 5000 Meter Run
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Anna Pappas
Shamintha Hamidian
Melina Cornejo
Gabriella Ranieri
Daniella Namdar
Katherine Hui
Anna Asnis

Kelly Enriquez
Jennifer Wang
Molli Mamiye
Ashley Hakimian
Cindy Shen

Grace Anne Woods
Gina Connors
Emily Price

Cate Hakimian
Limor Makhani
Clara Goldberger
Nelu Patel
Elizabeth Chatpar
Victoria Zhu
Jenna Geraghty
Nicole Aminzadeh
Amanda Viera
Arlette Dilmanian
Christine Nuncio
Diana Salmeron
Ariana Ma

Tania Lopez

JV Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores
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Friends Academy
Great Neck South
Great Neck North
Great Neck South
Great Neck North
Great Neck South
Friends Academy
Mepham

Great Neck South
Great Neck North
Great Neck North
Great Neck North
Glen Cove

Mepham

New Hyde Park
Great Neck North
Great Neck North
Great Neck South
Floral Park
Friends Academy
Friends Academy
Floral Park
Great Neck North
Floral Park
Great Neck North
Division Avenue
New Hyde Park
Great Neck North
New Hyde Park
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Great Neck South
Total Time:
Great Neck North
Total Time:

2:17:26

2:19:02

Pts 1 2

27 1 3
Average: 27:29.14

30 2 4
Average: 27:48.40

9 10 11
1-5 Split:
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JV Boys
Name Yr
Sam Tello 10
Johnard Reyes
Rory Vacchio 12
Jacob Maldonado 10
Bryan Apaza 11
Philip Moon 10
James Fahy
Kevin Hui 11
Kevin Montalti 10
Aakash Yagnik 10

Nelson Mendoza
Matthew Medina
Josh Philipose
Stephen Kurpiewski
Arthur Cao
Michael Kowalski
Josh Game

Perry Choo
Justin Kweit
Chris Russo
Christian Mackey
Ethan Ma

Juan Vasquez
Sebatian Coronel
Austin Tian
Brian Yang

Gerik Guo
Matthew Tringali
Daniel Ottih

Purirojejeananano Jef

Bryan Burke
David Mascolo
Jake Storbel
Peter Brala
Paulie Martino
Matthew Notine
Daniel Lazzaro
Chris Russo
Jonathan Xiao
Ryan VanAllen
Jake Cupani
John Kulins
Jaheem Taylor
David Agosto
Weiting Hong
Chayim Mahgerefteh
Nick Agoglia
Michael McKeown

12
10
10
11
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
12
11

11
11
10
12
10
10
10
12
11
11
11
12
11

10
12
12
10

5000 Meter Run
Team
Great Neck South

Cardinal Hayes
Mepham

Mepham

New Hyde Park
Herricks
Plainedge

Great Neck South
Mepham

Jericho

Cardinal Hayes
Cardinal Hayes
Jericho

Great Neck South
Jericho
MacArthur

Mepham

Great Neck South
Jericho
MacArthur
Jericho

Jericho

Cardinal Hayes
Jericho

Herricks
Herricks

Jericho
Plainedge
Cardinal Hayes
MacArthur
MacArthur
Seaford

Jericho

Herricks

Glen Cove

New Hyde Park
Plainedge
Herricks

Great Neck South
Glen Cove
Jericho

Mepham

Cardinal Hayes
Cardinal Hayes
Great Neck South
Great Neck North
Mepham

Plainedge
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16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26

27

28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35

36
37



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Vishruth Girish

Bradley Berkowitz

Chris Kerrane
Jake Schoen
George Saketos
Collin Paris
Jason Colato

Christian Barbieri

Abe Rosloff
Ben Ngo
Leon Taryan

Matthew Girimonti

Thomas Okin
Cosmo Clemente

12

10

10
12
12

12
12
10
11
12
12

New Hyde Park
Mepham

New Hyde Park
Plainedge
Herricks
Plainedge
Division Avenue
New Hyde Park
Great Neck South
Great Neck South
Great Neck North
Plainedge

Great Neck North
Mepham

5000 Meter Run Team Scores

25

26

28

30

37

:57.
26:
26:

13.
25.

:29.
26:
27:
28:

44 .
05.
50.

:51.
29:
30:

59.
07.

:30.
35:
35:

40.
58.

:509.
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38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45

46

JV Boys

Team
Mepham

Total Time: 1:52:
Great Neck South

Total Time: 1:52:
Cardinal Hayes

Total Time: 1:52:
Jericho

Total Time: 1:53:
Herricks

Total Time: 1:56:
Plainedge

Total Time: 2:01:
New Hyde Park

Total Time: 2:06:

36

37

13

38

29

72

75

11

13

15

S 1 2 3

3 4 9
Average: 22:31.08

1 8 14
Average: 22:31.80

2 11 12
Average: 22:31.02

10 13 15
Average: 22:43.22

0 6 23 24
Average: 23:14.60

9 7 25 29
Average: 24:19.46

5 5 28 38
Average: 25:17.72

21

18

27

37

40



Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run
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Samantha Law
Joanna Desousa
Thais Delima
Juliette Millman
Stephanie Nakash
Christina Litos
Breanna Brady
Erika Feurtado
Grace Blinkoff
Victoria Liu
Jabin Pu

Dorothy Liu
Emilee Becker
Hannah Peterson
Katherine Procacci
Gracia Bualuti
Kellie Courtney
Sabrina Ng
Sylvia Peng
Jessica Huang
Priscilla Mery
Marguerite Wong
Helen Zhang
Asiya Mohammed
Gabriella Burgos
Alexis Namdar
Lea Stewart

Erin Damiani
Lindsay Vasquez
Aswathy Vinod
Daniela O'Modie
Kelli Smith
Diana Testa
Gracie Eisman
Angela Chen
Sarah Mack
Kristen Ong
Gabrielle Wong
Alicia Kaczor
Tal Sharon
Brianna McConnell
Millena Skugor
Annaliese Nardi
Alina Lin
Shannon McGhean
Kelly Lennon
Kayleen Mesa
Rachel Bottarini
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11
10
10
12
12
12
10
10
10
11

11
11
10
12
11
12
10
10
11
12
11
11
10
12

10
12
12
11
10

Great Neck North
Plainedge

Glen Cove
Jericho

Great Neck North
Herricks

Great Neck North
Elmont

Glen Cove

Great Neck North
Great Neck South
Great Neck South
Floral Park
MacArthur

New Hyde Park
Great Neck South
Floral Park
Great Neck South
Jericho

Jericho

Jericho

Jericho
MacArthur
Division Avenue
Great Neck North
Great Neck North
Elmont

Plainedge
Seaford

Floral Park
Herricks
Plainedge
MacArthur
Seaford

Herricks
Division Avenue
Plainedge

Great Neck South
Great Neck South
Herricks
Plainedge

New Hyde Park
Floral Park
Great Neck South
MacArthur
Division Avenue
Glen Cove
Seaford
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26

27
28

29
30
31
32
33

34
35

36
37



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Sandhya Ganesan
Kayla Edmonston
Kerri Farell

Stephanie Zaharopoula

Fatima Cardoza
Grace Yeostros
Kristin Saban
Tiffany Lin
Anna Burnett
Mikaila Ayala
Maria Caliendo
Jessica Tsum
Victoria Lopez
Alisha Sharma

Varsity Girls

12 Herricks
10 Herricks
10 Plainedge
11 Seaford
10 Glen Cove
10 Floral Park
Jericho
10 Seaford
10 Floral Park
10 Glen Cove
Plainedge
12 Herricks
10 Floral Park
10 Division Avenue

27
27
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
30:
30:
31:

Meter Run Team Scores

42.
43.
00.
07.
11.
16.
18.
23.
29.
59.
02.
12.
15.
26.
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Great Neck North

Total Time: 1:50:

Jericho

Total Time: 1:55:

Great Neck South

Total Time: 1:56:

Plainedge

Total Time: 2:00:

Floral Park

Total Time: 2:04:

Herricks

Total Time: 2:04:

Glen Cove

Total Time: 2:07:

Seaford

Total Time: 2:12:

52

41

16

11

27

02

79

112

127

129

136

173

Average:

12

Average:

6

Average:

3

Average:

23

Average:

15

29

34

32

42

41

ul

Ny
\e)

U O

I O

~J

I

:02

:19

:36

128

:32

:53

: 38

:08



Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run
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Daniel Amar

Matthew Weinstein
Nicholas Pugliano

Julian DePaz
Ethan Cheung
Paul Lubicich
Benjamin Watson
Matt Monohan
Brendan McCauley
James Dooley
Maor Amar
Christopher John
Scott Sieger
Matt Dolan
David Samet
Micah Ellerbe
Matthew Gemma
Ben Varnes
Vladimir Pena
John Krzyminski
David Santa
Jake Furnari
Andrew Zabatta
Aaron Malekan
Prince Aziz-Hunt
Tommy Daily

Dan Ross

Max Hsiao

Amal Mukalel
Carlos Ramos
Kevin Wallace
Matt Mach
Konrad Rynkowski
Jack Cimmorelli
Ryan Kapoor
Brandon Chen
Ben Chen

Nick Marchelos
Miguel Feliz
Andrew Perillo
Mario Romano
Denzel Moreno
Nicco Valente
Pat Carew

Patrick DeFrancisci

Gerrard Mayora
Aaron Yam

Matthew Mezzasalma

10
12
12
10
11
12
11

12
10
10

12
10
11
12

12
12
11
12
11
12
10
12

12

10

11

11

10
10

Great Neck North
Great Neck North
Plainedge

New Hyde Park
Great Neck South
Floral Park
Great Neck North
Floral Park
Herricks
Plainedge

Great Neck North
Cardinal Hayes
Mepham

MacArthur
MacArthur
Westbury

Mepham

Seaford

Westbury

Seaford

Westbury
MacArthur
MacArthur

Great Neck North
Cardinal Hayes
New Hyde Park
Great Neck South
Great Neck South
New Hyde Park
Cardinal Hayes
MacArthur
Herricks

Glen Cove

Mepham

Jericho

Great Neck South
Jericho

New Hyde Park
Cardinal Hayes
Mepham

Cardinal Hayes
Cardinal Hayes
Herricks
Division Avenue
Seaford

Cardinal Hayes
Great Neck South
Seaford
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Michael Rosen
Randal Louie
Andrew Liu
Rudolph Posy
Kyle Peters
Steven Cano
Philson Caballes
Andrew Gleave
Victor Pei
Michael Ringel
Brian Sang
Jonathan Ward
Santos Galeas
Rayan Hsueh
Frank Porcelli
Zachary Miller
Colin Yates
Andrew Ayroso
Edric Guo

Daniel Karp

Jose Alvarez
Samuel Israel
Chulin Yu
Michael Stinnett
Dominic Brasiello
Daniel Rengifo
John Terracciano
Andrew Banos
Eduardo Ibarra Cruz
Corey Cutrone
Donald Schweikert
Declan Westmen
Elias Kalomiris
Griffin Mills
Amandeep Singh
Christian Velasquez
Peter Dugan

Joe Wallace

Jake McAleer
Andrew Fred

John Dong

James Craig
Joshua Nunez
Thomas McCarthy
August Chen
Christian Game
German Chinchilla
Jeffrey Smith
Jason Lee

Mark Goldberg
Jamie Macias
Justin Oh

11
12
10
10
12
12
11
10
12
11
11
11
10
12
11
11
10
12
10
11
11
11
11
11
10
12
11
11

12
12
12
11
10
11
10
11
10
10
10

11
12
12
11
10
12
11
10
11

Plainedge
Herricks

Glen Cove
Westbury
Jericho

New Hyde Park
Floral Park
Plainedge

Great Neck South
Great Neck South
Jericho

Mepham
Westbury

Great Neck South
Seaford

Mepham

Glen Cove
Plainedge
Jericho

Jericho
Westbury

Glen Cove

Great Neck North
Division Avenue
Glen Cove
Plainedge
Plainedge

Glen Cove
Westbury
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Westbury
Division Avenue
MacArthur
MacArthur
Division Avenue
Seaford

Glen Cove
Floral Park
Floral Park
Floral Park
Great Neck North
Mepham
Westbury
Westbury
Herricks

Floral Park
Division Avenue
Division Avenue

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21

21:
21:

21

21:
21:
21:
21:
22
22

22

22
22:

22

22:
22

22

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

24

26:
26:

15.
16.
16.
17.
18.
21.
27.
27.
28.
28.
33.
37.
47 .
45,
50.
52.
55.
55.
56.
04.
12.
12.
17.
22.
30.
34.
:34.
46.
56.
:57.
57.
57.
58.
58.
05.
17.
:18.
21.
26.
:34.
35.
41.
:56.
00.
04.
24,
44 .
47 .
48,
:32.
00.
21.
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96



101
102
103
104

Xavier Allen
Zaryab Aziz
Matthew Hogan
Jerrold Lee

Varsity Boys

10 Westbury
12 Herricks
12 Herricks
10 Westbury

26:
26:
26:
27

Meter Run Team Scores

34.
58.
58.
11.

O W o

97
98

10

11

12

13

14

15

Great Neck North

Total Time: 1:31:

MacArthur

Total Time: 1:34:

Great Neck South

Total Time: 1:36:

Cardinal Hayes

Total Time: 1:36:

New Hyde Park

Total Time: 1:36:

Mepham

Total Time: 1:37:

Westbury

Total Time: 1:37:

Plainedge

Total Time: 1:38:

Seaford

Total Time: 1:38:

Herricks

Total Time: 1:41:

Floral Park

Total Time: 1:43:

Jericho

Total Time: 1:41:

Glen Cove

Total Time: 1:43:

Division Avenue

Total Time: 1:52:

Sayville

Total Time: 1:49:

28

25

37

16

20

25

39

52

08

05

15

08

49

105

143

147

151

164

169

183

193

227

246

250

289

377

395

1

Average:

14

Average:

5

Average:

12

Average:

4

Average:

13

Average:

16

Average:

3

Average:

18

Average:

9

Average:

6

Average:

35

Average:

33

Average:

44

Average:

77

Average:

21:

36

39

38

40

52

56

48

50

88

59

69

85

80

144

17

:58

:00

:59

2:47

:07

:15

128

121

11

:00



